

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.136/2003

PARAMJIT BHASIN AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for impleadment/intervention as petitioner )

Date : 07/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahni,Aruna Gupta,Advs.

M/s. Janaranjan Das,Swetakretu Mishra,  
Moushumi Gahlot,Advs.

M/s B.S. Banthia,Naveen Sharma,Advs.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

M/s SWA Qadri,Pramod Dayal,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioners for taking steps of service on the unserved respondents. Dasti service is permitted, in addition.

[Naresh Kumar]

[Kanwal Singh]

AR-cum-PS

Court Master