

F
W.P(C)No. 136 OF 2003

ITEM No.19

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.136/2003

PARAMJIT BHASIN AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleadment/intervention and office report)

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Moushumi Gahlot, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar singh, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final hearing.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master

F
W.P(C)No. 136 OF 2003

ITEM No.19

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.136/2003

PARAMJIT BHASIN AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleadment/intervention and office report)

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Moushumi Gahlot, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar singh, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final hearing.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master