

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 136 OF 2003

PARAMJIT BHASIN AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment/intervention as petitioner and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 25/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Gauri Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.

Ms. Seema Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG (NP)

Mr. Manish Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sood, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv

Mr. Swetaketu Mishar, Adv.

Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr. Standing Counsel

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

Mr. Pramod B. Agrwala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rule.

List for final hearing in the month of October/November, 200

5.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master